Date

April 31, 2015

May 31, 2015

June 30, 2015

July 31, 2015

August 31, 2015

September 30, 2015
September 30-October 2, 2015
September 30-October 2, 2015
September 30-October 2, 2015

Amount
$6.21
$60.44
$42.35
$22.73
$17.33
$53.55
$531.28
$93.75
$506.43

Meaghan Sharp - VF
Expense Category
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Accommodation



2, Seniors' Health & Chief Nursing Executive
Description

Local Mileage
Local Mileage
Local Mileage
Local Mileage
Local Mileage
Local Mileage
CHAO Conference
CHAO Conference
CHAO Conference



	Meaghan Sharp

