Meaghan Sharp - VF

Date	Amount	Expense Category
April 31, 2015	\$6.21	Travel - Mileage
May 31, 2015	\$60.44	Travel - Mileage
June 30, 2015	\$42.35	Travel - Mileage
July 31, 2015	\$22.73	Travel - Mileage
August 31, 2015	\$17.33	Travel - Mileage
September 30, 2015	\$53.55	Travel - Mileage
September 30-October 2, 2015	\$531.28	Travel - Air Travel
September 30-October 2, 2015	\$93.75	Travel - Taxi
September 30-October 2, 2015	\$506.43	Travel - Accommodation

, Seniors' Health & Chief Nursing Executive

Description

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference